F U J I P O L Y2
ZEBRA® Elastomeric Connectors have alternating conductive
and non-conductive layers.  See diagram below.  The
conductive layers are oriented vertically in the thickness
direction, making contact from top to bottom.
Typical ZEBRA® Connector interface between two
contact areas; such as, PCB to LCD, or PCB to PCB.
Typical ZEBRA® Connector with optional silicone

Zero insertion force, very low compression force, low resistance, high current
carrying capacity, 240 gold-plated contacts per inch in a single row
Part Number Nomenclature:
To specify a connector to your exact requirements, substitute the metric measurements for width, length and height according to
instructions below;  example part# Ag(2.0 IB1 x 20 x 2.0)-U; Note: For Carbon Zebra, make sure to advise pitch desired.
ZEBRA® Ag   (2.0   –   IB1   x   20   x   2.0)
Height
Length
Insulation Barrier or Solid Support (if required)
• LT, CA, Ag only
• IB1 0.05mm Insulation barrier 1 side only
• IB2 0.05mm Insulation barrier 2 sides
• SS1 Solid Support 1 side only (specify ZEBRA® thickness; i.e., SS1-1.5)
• SS2 Solid Support 2 sides (specify ZEBRA® thickness; i.e., SS2-1.5)
• SPG Sponge Support 2 sides (see standards page 6)
• Au only: Wire Pitch (Insulation Barrier component not needed for Au)
• Au-A 0.25mm (0.010”) wire pitch
• Au-B 0.19mm (0.0075”) wire pitch
• Au-C 0.15mm (0.006”) wire pitch
Width
ZEBRA® series: • FG-S for single contact row
• LT for Low Temperature Carbon • CA for Carbon • Ag for Silver • Au for Gold
0
1500
3000
Current
Carrying
Capacity
mA
ZEBRA   Connector type
®
A
C
B
•A Gold (mA/mm2)
•B Gold (mA/mm2)
•C Gold (mA/mm2)
    Silver (mA/mm2)
• W (mA/mm2)
• FG-S (mA/mm2)
• Carbon (mA/mm2))
0
0.1
1.0
10.0
100.0
1000.0
Continuity
Resistance
ZEBRA    Connector type
®
All dimensions in millimeters
SIDE SUPPORT or INSULATION BARRIER:
Support or
Insulation Barrier